This explogea Drawing Is for Infomational Furposes Uny. No Technical Support or installation Instructions are Avaianle.
Ifyou do ot see the part you are looking for on our website, please email partsrequest@smallappliance.com for assistance.
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PART #

0671825
0671826
0695295
269-70
269-42

4976320

4976332
7003358
4976439
4976317
4976347
0599123
0695291
0671812
0671787
4976318
4976334
4976410
4976412
0671225
0695293
4976321
4976333
0671817
0694913
4976420
4976426
0695294
0611247
061181E
0671790
0671791
0694932
0661258
4976415
0671799
0661260
0671816
0913160
0694911
0296210
0296463
0671819
4976413
4762034
5914325

TYPE: 197

DESCRIPTION

WHITE CARAFE LID
BLACK CARAFE LID
LID SEAL

WHITE THERMOS CARA
BLACK THERMOS CAR/
WHITE LID

BLACK LID

VALVE

FILTER BASKET

WHITE FASCIA

BLACK FASCIA

VALVE SPRING PINS
VALVE SEAL

FILTER VALVE

CHROME NOZZLE
WHITE FILTER SUPPOR’
BLACK FILTER SUPPOR
WHITE BODY

BLACK BODY

LEVEL

PIN

WHITE LID

BLACK LID

PIPE

WATER TUBE

WHITE RESERVOIR
BLACK RESERVOIR
SPRING

WHITE POWER CORD
BLACK POWER CORD
WHITE INDICATOR TUBI
BLACK INDICATOR TUB
CONNECTOR

SWITCH .

WHITE FASCIA -
BLACK FASCIA
SWITCH COVER

VALVE

GREEN BALL

TUBE
FUSE/THERMOSTAT
ELEMENT

PLATE DISC

BASE

SUPPORT RUBBER
VALVE SEAL



